Time

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

Sun 8/18 1

Next year planning
+ community input

Nellie and friends

Pavillion

Brunch

Pavilion

Closing Circle and
Blessing

Heart Hearth

Wed 8/14 1 Thu 8/151 Fri 8/16 1 Fri 2 Sat 8/17 1 Sat 2
Into the Woods: Trees | Mine restoration / Learn to use
(yellow trail hike) waterfall hike iNaturalist
Richard Theiret Gary Conley + Jess Fritz
Charlene Suggs
Meet @ Greenman Meet @ Pavilion Meet @ Pavilion
(limit 15, good shoes) [(good shoes) (good shoes)
Botany for ID: Becoming the legs of Cooking with Herbs  [Herbs for uterine
scavenger hunt Plants support
Ellie Mae Crystal Hoffman Kelly Lawrence Ellie Mae
Meet @ Main Stage |Greenman Greenman Main stage
(good shoes)
Lunch Lunch
Pavilion Pavilion
Wild Green Allies An Appalachian
Witch's Garden
Byron Ballard Byron Ballard
Pavillion Pavilllion
Tribal herbs of North | Plant Painting Preserving your Herbs and Honey
America herbal Harvest
Papa Joe Kim Keffer Lauren Fredrick Papa Joe
Pavillion Greenman Pavilion Greenman
Earth living Plant "Lets talk about Macerations and Crochet an Herb Bag
providers: Pawpaw wood" uses + Tinctures
Austin Cannon Round table sharing Deadeye Two Nancy Baur
Tongues
PawPaw Heart Hearth Greenman Main Stage
Welcome + Slow Flow Yoga Slow Flow Yoga
Opening Circle
Heart Hearth Kristen Keen @ Main |\ Kristen Keen @ Main |\
Stage Stage
Dinner Dinner Dinner
Pavilion Pavilion
Staff meeting Meet Your Cherry Bloosom Trio. Harlot
Presenters
Wisteria Everyone Pat, Lara, and Karen Ellie Mae and Mollie
Pavilion Heart Hearth Greenman stage Greenman stage
Open Social Time Plant/nature songs, |Open Social Time Persieds with Harp Sound Bath
poems, stories
Everyone Various Everyone Maevyn Stone Kojun Hayes
Heart Hearth and/or | |Heart Hearth Grand Field Greenman

Paw Paw




