Fime	Wed 8/14 1	Thu 8/15 1	Fri 8/16 1	Fri 2		Sat 8/17 1	Sat 2	Sun 8/18 1
9:00 AM			Into the Woods: Trees (yellow trail hike)	Mine restoration / waterfall hike		Learn to use iNaturalist		
9:30 AM			Richard Theiret	Gary Conley + Charlene Suggs		Jess Fritz		Next year planning + community input
10:00 AM			Meet @ Greenman (limit 15, good shoes)	Meet @ Pavilion (good shoes)		Meet @ Pavilion (good shoes)		Nellie and friends
10:30 AM			Botany for ID: scavenger hunt	Becoming the legs of Plants		Cooking with Herbs	Herbs for uterine support	Pavillion
11:00 AM			Ellie Mae	Crystal Hoffman		Kelly Lawrence	Ellie Mae	Brunch
11:30 AM			Meet @ Main Stage (good shoes)	Greenman		Greenman	Main stage	
12:00 PM			Lunch			Lunch		Pavilion
12:30 PM			Pavilion			Pavilion		
1:00 PM			Wild Green Allies			An Appalachian Witch's Garden		Closing Circle and Blessing
1:30 PM			Byron Ballard			Byron Ballard		Heart Hearth
2:00 PM			Pavillion			Pavillion		
2:30 PM			Tribal herbs of North America	Plant Painting		Preserving your herbal Harvest	Herbs and Honey	
3:00 PM			Papa Joe	Kim Keffer		Lauren Fredrick	Papa Joe	
3:30 PM			Pavillion	Greenman		Pavilion	Greenman	
4:00 PM			Earth living Plant providers: Pawpaw	"Lets talk about wood" uses +		Macerations and Tinctures	Crochet an Herb Bag	
4:30 PM			Austin Cannon	Round table sharing		Deadeye Two Tongues	Nancy Baur	
5:00 PM			PawPaw	Heart Hearth		Greenman	Main Stage	
5:30 PM		Welcome + Opening Circle	Slow Flow Yoga			Slow Flow Yoga		
6:00 PM		Heart Hearth	Kristen Keen @ Main Stage	١		Kristen Keen @ Main Stage	١	
6:30 PM		Dinner	Dinner		Γ	Dinner		
7:00 PM			Pavilion			Pavilion		
7:30 PM	Staff meeting	Meet Your Presenters	Cherry Bloosom Trio.			Harlot		
8:00 PM	Wisteria	Everyone	Pat, Lara, and Karen			Ellie Mae and Mollie		
8:30 PM	Pavilion	Heart Hearth	Greenman stage			Greenman stage		
9:00 PM		Open Social Time	Plant/nature songs, poems, stories	Open Social Time		Persieds with Harp	Sound Bath	
9:30 PM		Everyone	Various	Everyone		Maevyn Stone	Kojun Hayes	
10:00 PM		Heart Hearth and/or Paw Paw	Heart Hearth			Grand Field	Greenman	
10:30 PM								